Home > Products > Intellectual Property > Lattice IP Cores > 32 Bit PCI Master/Target
32 Bit PCI Master/Target
Overview
Peripheral Component Interconnect (PCI) is a widely accepted bus standard
that is used in many applications including telecommunications, embedded
systems, high performance peripheral cards, and networking.
Lattice's PCI IP core provides an ideal solution that meets the needs of today's
high performance PCI applications. It is fully compliant with the PCI Local Bus

1. Performance and utilization data are generated using an LFXP20C-5F484C device with Lattice Diamond 1.0 software. Performance
may vary when using a different software version or targeting a different device density or speed grade within the LatticeXP family
Ordering Information
Family Bus Width Bus Speed Master/Target
Part Number
LatticeECP3 32-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT32-E3-U6
LatticeECP2M 32-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT32-PM-U6
LatticeECP2 32-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT32-P2-U6
LatticeECP/EC 32-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT32-E2-U6
LatticeSC 32-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT32-SC-U6
MachXO2 32-bit 33MHz PCI-MT32-M2-U1
MachXO 32-bit 33MHz PCI-MT32-XO-U6
LatticeXP2 32-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT32-X2-U6
LatticeXP 32-bit 33MHz, 66MHz PCI-MT32-XM-U6
IP Version: PCI Master/Target 33MHz = 6.6, PCI Master/Target 66MHz = 6.4
Evaluate: To download a full evaluation version of this IP, go to the Lattice IP Server tab in the IPexpress Main Window.
All ispLeverCORE IP cores and modules available for download are visible on this tab.  *PCI cores for ORCA and
Page 3 of 432 Bit PCI Master/Target